
Treatment of Acid Mine
Drainage Experiment using

Coal-Based Activated Carbon
by Suliestyah Suliestyah

Submission date: 06-Dec-2021 02:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1721976030
File name: Treatment_of_Acid_Mine_Drainage_Experiment_using.pdf (631.66K)
Word count: 4251
Character count: 20337



1

2

2

5

6

8



3

3

3

11

13

13



16



11



15



7

15



4



4





2

9



4

7

10

12

14

17

18

19



12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Treatment of Acid Mine Drainage Experiment using Coal-Based
Activated Carbon
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Kebede K. Kefeni, Titus A.M. Msagati, Bhekie
B. Mamba. "Acid mine drainage: Prevention,
treatment options, and resource recovery: A
review", Journal of Cleaner Production, 2017
Publication

S Suliestyah, I P Sari. "Effect of temperature
and time of carbonization on coal-based
activated carbon adsorption", IOP Conference
Series: Materials Science and Engineering,
2021
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Vaal University of Technology
Student Paper

behawioralizm.pl
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

www.hindawi.com
Internet Source

journal.gnest.org
Internet Source

Beatriz Gasparini Reis, Ana Lívia B. Araújo,
Camila C. Vieira, Miriam Cristina Santos
Amaral, Helen Conceição Ferraz. "Assessing
potential of nanofiltration for sulfuric acid
plant effluent reclamation: Operational and
economic aspects", Separation and
Purification Technology, 2019
Publication

Submitted to Higher Education Commission
Pakistan
Student Paper

Juan Carlos Moreno-Piraján, Vanessa S.
Garcia-Cuello, Liliana Giraldo. "The removal
and kinetic study of Mn, Fe, Ni and Cu ions
from wastewater onto activated carbon from
coconut shells", Adsorption, 2010
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi MARA
Student Paper

Jin Ge, Yongmin Li, Liren Chen. "
Characterization of TiO /SiO Based Stationary
Phase for RP‐HPLC ", Journal of Liquid



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Chromatography & Related Technologies,
2007
Publication

Sharrel Rebello, A.N. Anoopkumar, Embalil
Mathachan Aneesh, Raveendran Sindhu,
Parameswaran Binod, Sang Hyoun Kim, Ashok
Pandey. "Hazardous minerals mining:
Challenges and solutions", Journal of
Hazardous Materials, 2021
Publication

Cetin, S.. "The use of fly ash as a low cost,
environmentally friendly alternative to
activated carbon for the removal of heavy
metals from aqueous solutions", Colloids and
Surfaces A: Physicochemical and Engineering
Aspects, 20070420
Publication

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Imtisal-e- Noor, Jan Coenen, Andrew Martin,
Olli Dahl. "Performance assessment of
chemical mechanical planarization
wastewater treatment in nano-electronics
industries using membrane distillation",
Separation and Purification Technology, 2020
Publication

Ricardo Millán-Becerro, Carlos R. Cánovas,
Rafael Pérez-López, Francisco Macías, Rafael



19 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 15 words

León. "Combined procedure of metal removal
and recovery of technology elements from
fertilizer industry effluents", Journal of
Geochemical Exploration, 2021
Publication

ijfac.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source




